Payee Name
ALANIZ, GENARO
ALVARADO, JOSE G.
ALVARDO, ELOY
AREVALO, RAUL
ARGUELLES, CAINE ISMAEL
ARTEAGA, ROGELIO
BAILEY,BRAIN
BENAVIDES, BRENDA LEE
CANTU, JESUS G. GUERRA
CARTER, PHOEBE
CASTILLO, JUAN ANGEL

COBOS, FRANCISCO PORTABLES

CORTEZ, DANEIL
CORTEZ, ESMERALDA LUGO
CRUZ, NICOLAS A.

DE LA GARZA, BERTHA ASELA

DE LA GARZA, RENE
ESCOBAR, UBENCE
ESPINOZA, YASMIN
ESQUIVEL, ANGELICA
FLORES, GUADALUPE
FLORES, JESUS

GARCIA, FRANCISCO
GARCIA, JULIO CESAR
GARZA, CAROLINA
GARZA, GLORIA
GOMEZ, GREGORIO
GONZALEZ, JORGE LUIS
GONZALEZ, RAQUEL
GONZALEZ, VANESSA
GROSSMAN, ASUZENA
GUERRA, OMAR
GUERRERO, CLAUDIA J.
GUTIERREZ, ARELI
GUTIERREZ, JUAN BENITO
GUZMAN, REYNALDO
HERNANDEZ JR., EDUARDO
HERRERA, RUBEN
HINSHAW, SUSAN
HOPSON, CHARLES

CAMERON COUNTY

Ck No.
329006
328336
329986
330719
333883
328049
331461
330125
328586
321914
326046
326054
323631
329042
336907
327625
321942
336992
329365
325401
328116
330018
324608
333475
324613
333481
329089
328663
329408
332642
325157
329414
331751
328671
329774
324640
328677
323207
330035
335123

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY
3 YRS OLDER AS OF 3/01/2018 FOR $99.99 OR LESS

10/1/2014
9/19/2014
10/15/2014
10/29/2014
12/19/2014
9/16/2014
11/13/2014
10/21/2014
9/23/2014
6/3/2014
8/12/2014
8/12/2014
6/27/2014
10/1/2014
2/23/2015
9/9/2014
6/3/2014
2/25/2015
10/7/2014
7/29/2014
9/16/2014
10/15/2014
7/16/2014
12/16/2014
7/16/2014
12/16/2014
10/1/2014
9/23/2014
10/7/2014
12/2/2014
7/25/2014
10/7/2014
11/17/2014
9/23/2014
10/8/2014
7/16/2014
9/23/2014
6/17/2014
10/15/2014
1/23/2015

Dateof ck Amount

$1.00
$0.90
$7.64
$33.12
$2.00
$3.24
$45.48
$2.90
$0.90
$25.00
$9.00
$5.00
$25.00
$0.20
$0.90
$3.00
$8.00
$2.60
$1.00
$25.00
$4.84
$25.92
$11.12
$1.00
$8.00
$0.14
$0.99
$0.90
$1.00
$0.14
$25.00
$1.00
$0.82
$19.49
$0.46
$10.00
$1.00
$6.65
$19.86
$1.20



JACINTO, DAVID
JANESCHEK, SUSAN

LERMA, FREDDY

LINAN, DAVID JAVIER
LONGORIA, NANCY YADIRA
LOPEZ, BERNARDO
LOZOYA, TIMOTHY
MARQUEZ, JOSE DANIEL
MARQUEZ, PHILIP
MARTINEZ, BEN

MARTINEZ, SARAH L
MATA JR, FRANK

MORALES, KARLA RODRIGUEZ
MORENO, ERICA

MUNIZ, ALAN

NORIEGA, ENRIQUE IVAN
OLOUGHLIN, CHRISTOPHER B.
ORTIZ, DIONICIO

PEREZ, ELVIA

PONCE, GUADALUPE Il
QUINTANA-PERALES, JESUS
QUINTERO, MIGUEL
RAMIREZ, FERNANDO
RIVAS, JORDAN SCOTT
RODRIGUEZ JR., EDWARDO
RODRIGUEZ, CASSANDRA
RODRIGUEZ, JOHAN DEJESUS
ROJAS, SYLVIA

SALAZAR, JOSE EPITACIO
SALINAS, CHELSEA
STEPHENS, VINCENT
STITES, CAROL
TORRES,ROBERT

TREVINO, SONNIE

TREVINO, ZAMAIRA
UVALDO, RTEGA JR,

VARA, ERIC

VARGAS, FLORENTINO
VASQUEZ-JIMENEZ, ANDRES
VILLARREAL, JACOB ANTHONY
VILLARREAL, VALERIE
VILLEDA, ROGELIO
WIGGINS, JAMES

WIGGINS, JAMES
ZAMBRANO, JESSICA
ACOSTA, ANTERO

ADAME, MIRIAM

323214
336136
328457
328722
333568
325515
329131
328736
325182
329136
337050
328163
327757
336198
330799
328755
331833
330072
328761
329169
333616
336935
327783
328785
333626
330267
328790
329520
328798
329204
333648
331413
324793
328835
335737
318795
327846
334188
329266
328847
333673
330319
326754
336319
331933
336961
327323

6/17/2014
2/10/2015
9/19/2014
9/23/2014
12/16/2014
7/29/2014
10/1/2014
9/23/2014
7/25/2014
10/1/2014
2/25/2015
9/16/2014
9/9/2014
2/10/2015
10/29/2014
9/23/2014
11/17/2014
10/15/2014
9/23/2014
10/1/2014
12/16/2014
2/23/2015
9/9/2014
9/23/2014
12/16/2014
10/21/2014
9/23/2014
10/7/2014
9/23/2014
10/1/2014
12/16/2014
11/5/2014
7/16/2014
9/23/2014
1/29/2015
4/4/2014
9/9/2014
12/29/2014
10/1/2014
9/23/2014
12/16/2014
10/21/2014
8/20/2014
2/10/2015
11/17/2014
2/25/2015
9/2/2014

$10.13
$25.92
$3.00
$0.90
$1.12
$8.00
$0.90
$0.90
$40.00
$0.20
$34.00
$25.00
$0.14
$8.37
$4.27
$0.27
$5.00
$32.00
$5.60
$1.00
$0.28
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$30.00
$0.01
$6.00
$1.00
$1.90
$1.00
$0.90
$4.76
$26.50
$3.00
$2.00
$12.47
$0.90
$1.00
$3.00
$1.90
$1.00
$5.00
$11.00
$35.29
$2.50
$1.46
$25.00



AGUILAR, YONISBEL BAREA
ALANIS, IRMA G

ALANIZ, VANESSA MARIE
ALMENDARIZ, ERIK
ALONZO, ANICETO
ALVARADO, JOSE GUADALUPE
ALVARDO, FELIPE

ANAYA, CARLOS
ANDRADE, JUAN MIGUEL
ARELLANO, RICARDO
AVALOS, CINDY GUADALUPE
BAATZ, DONAL
BARBA,VICTOR JULIAN
BEACON OF HOPE
BUYBOARD / OREILLY
CABRERA,EZEQUIEL
CASTELAN, MELANNIE
CASTRO, JUANA

CHADEE, DANA P.

CHAPA, REY

COKER, GLAN
CONTRERAS,CRISTIAN
CORDOVA, DULCE P.
CORKILL, AMANDA
COSTELLO,RICHARD
CYNTHIA SANCHEZ,
DAVILA, DUKE

DAVILA, RAMIRO DANIEL
DE LA CRUZ, ALMA

DE LEON, JAMES CHRISTOPHER
DELGADO, ERICA
DESMARAIS,ROBERT

DIAZ, JUAN G.
DUTREMAINE,JAMES
ESPARZA, CYNTHIA
ESPINOZA, ELIUD

FLORES, ALMA

FLORES, MELISA IBETH
GALVAN, HUGO ONESIMO
GANTT, DELIA

GARCIA JR,0SCAR

GARCIA, WALLY

GARCIA, ZAIRA ALEJANDRA
GARCIA,EDGAR
GARZA-ALMARAZ, FLAVIA LUCIANA
GONZALEZ Ill, RIGOBERTO
GONZALEZ, ALISSA

321876
335291
329007
335294
326010
335297
326011
332111
328339
336477
336882
319292
327586
317877
332131
320561
329823
318621
328596
329037
332583
317400
333378
334051
320932
325267
323633
328605
333379
328375
328610
319358
336913
320218
333915
329364
322826
328630
329073
322833
320986
328644
327653
318305
333484
337010
322004

6/3/2014
1/28/2015
10/1/2014
1/28/2015
8/12/2014
1/28/2015
8/12/2014
11/19/2014
9/19/2014
2/19/2015
2/23/2015
4/17/2014
9/9/2014
3/21/2014
11/19/2014
5/6/2014
10/14/2014
4/4/2014
9/23/2014
10/1/2014
12/2/2014
3/11/2014
12/16/2014
12/29/2014
5/16/2014
7/25/2014
6/27/2014
9/23/2014
12/16/2014
9/19/2014
9/23/2014
4/17/2014
2/23/2015
5/2/2014
12/19/2014
10/7/2014
6/13/2014
9/23/2014
10/1/2014
6/13/2014
5/16/2014
9/23/2014
9/9/2014
3/25/2014
12/16/2014
2/25/2015

6/3/2014

$10.00
$1.40
$1.00
$0.06
$5.00
$0.50
$9.08
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$43.04
$3.00
$79.04
$8.70
$23.00
$25.20
$5.96
$2.00
$1.00
$70.00
$16.64
$50.80
$8.00
$25.00
$5.38
$25.00
$0.05
$0.20
$2.90
$0.90
$6.60
$0.01
$4.12
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.10
$2.48
$20.00
$5.21
$2.90
$50.96
$0.28
$60.00
$25.00



GONZALEZ, JUAN
GONZALEZ, SALLIE
GONZALEZ,JUAN

GOODIN, FREDERICK
GUAJARDO, PRISCILLA
GUERRREO, FELIPE
GUTIERREZ, HILDA
GUZMAN, WENCESLAO
HERNANDEZ, OBDULIA ESPINOZA
HERNANDEZ, PAMELA
HERNANDEZ,EDUARDO
HINOJOSA, ISMAEL
HOLLINGSWORTH, HARLEY
HOLTZCLAW, TOM
HUERTA, JUAN JOSE JULIAM
INC REPUBLIC SERVICES
INSUNZA,VALERIE

JARVIS, ASHLEY

JUAREZ, NORMA LEE

KELSO, KEITH

KEVIN WELLWOOD

KHALID PERVEZ

KING, MELISSA
KYRAN T. JONES

LAUZON, FRANCINE

LAZO, CHRISTELDA KAY
LEAL,LARRY

LEDEZMA, FLORES
LEONARDO SANDOVAL
LEROY MUNIZ

LEVINE, TIMOTHY RICHARD
LISA FLETCHER

LITTLETON, NOAH

LOA, VICTOR MANUEL
LOFRIN,TIERRA

LONGORIA, HECTOR
LOPEZ, ANGELA R.

LOZANO, ROSALINDA

LUIS ARMANDO OZUNA BORREGO
LUJANO, ABRAHAM
MADRIGAL, AURORA
MALONEY, ROBERT
MANUEL FIGERROA
MARCO ANTONIO ALMENDARIZ
MARGARITO GONZALEZ
MARIA DOLORES GUARDIOLA
MARIA F. GARZA

322846
327166
320275
331337
330866
324044
333495
322016
329061
329425
328679
324051
326112
321047
328685
327865
318328
334103
335129
322880
335243
324093
330046
334106
335852
328713
320327
332673
329210
336926
321074
329374
322887
328724
319482
330060
333570
324326
333605
328730
328731
317197
322823
336964
329093
328667
332170

6/13/2014
8/29/2014
5/2/2014
11/5/2014
10/29/2014
7/1/2014
12/16/2014
6/3/2014
10/1/2014
10/7/2014
9/23/2014
7/1/2014
8/12/2014
5/16/2014
9/23/2014
9/10/2014
3/25/2014
12/29/2014
1/23/2015
6/13/2014
1/23/2015
7/1/2014
10/15/2014
12/29/2014
2/4/2015
9/23/2014
5/2/2014
12/2/2014
10/1/2014
2/23/2015
5/16/2014
10/7/2014
6/13/2014
9/23/2014
4/17/2014
10/15/2014
12/16/2014
7/11/2014
12/16/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
3/6/2014
6/13/2014
2/25/2015
10/1/2014
9/23/2014
11/19/2014

$9.00
$24.40
$25.00
$0.44
$8.70
$25.00
$0.14
$65.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$5.20
$30.08
$11.80
$0.90
$71.00
$1.00
$10.00
$5.60
$17.70
$65.00
$38.00
$25.00
$0.10
$8.29
$0.70
$15.38
$25.00
$0.14
$1.00
$8.60
$0.72
$7.64
$0.01
$25.00
$19.98
$0.10
$29.12
$0.10
$0.50
$4.48
$80.00
$17.04
$9.90
$1.00
$0.28
$8.96



MARIA LUPITA CARDENAS
MARIO R. MUNOZ

MARIO SYLVESTRE DE LA GARZA
MARK RANDALL LEGGETT
MARTHA MUNOZ
MARTIENZ JR., DAVID
MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ, RENE
MARTINEZ,0SCAR

MARY ESTHER GARCIA
MATA, JAIME CANTU
MAXWELL, MICHALE
MAYRA VALDEZ
MCDONALD,EDWIN
MEDLAND, KENT FINLAY
MEDLEY,MONTGOMGRY
MENDOZA, ALEXIS

MIRELES, MICAELA TAVARES
MORA, ROSALINDA
MORENO, ABELARDO GARCIA
MORENO, JUAN CARLOS
MORIN JR, OSCAR

MOTLEY, REDOCINDO THOMAS
MUNOZ, CYNTHIA

NOVELO, BLANCA

ORTEGA, FELICIANO
PACHECO, JUAN JOSE
PALM, DAVID

PATTILLO, BRETT

PENA, AMY MARIE

PEREZ, NRIQUE
PEREZ,YVONNE

PROO, LUIS F

PROO, LUIS F

QUINANILLA, CARLOS
RAMIREZ, EDUARDO
RAMIREZ, JAVIER SOLIS
ROBLES, ISRAEL RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL EDUARDO
ROSA, HECTOR

ROSALES, ADOLFO S
SALINAS, NYSSA MORIAH
SANCHEZ, DAVID

SANCHEZ, HECTOR XAVIER
SANCHEZ, ROBERT
SANDOVAL, JR., ALONZO
SANDOVAL, MIGUEL

328589
336927
328607
324063
328751
328737
321091
328739
327447
336088
323716
328167
328275
319500
328743
319502
327751
330291
332200
329148
331823
326140
328750
321112
325543
318796
326692
319528
324722
334133
334134
318806
318110
318369
330979
324738
331887
330405
328789
320087
322149
329205
324762
331878
320431
336944
322153

9/23/2014
2/23/2015
9/23/2014
7/1/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
5/16/2014
9/23/2014
9/2/2014
2/10/2015
6/27/2014
9/16/2014
9/16/2014
4/17/2014
9/23/2014
4/17/2014
9/9/2014
10/21/2014
11/19/2014
10/1/2014
11/17/2014
8/12/2014
9/23/2014
5/16/2014
7/29/2014
4/4/2014
8/20/2014
4/17/2014
7/16/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
4/4/2014
3/21/2014
3/25/2014
11/4/2014
7/16/2014
11/17/2014
10/21/2014
9/23/2014
4/25/2014
6/3/2014
10/1/2014
7/16/2014
11/17/2014
5/2/2014
2/23/2015
6/3/2014

$0.50
$5.00
$0.02
$3.56
$0.07
$2.00
$25.00
$5.00
$7.84
$1.06
$2.04
$25.00
$25.00
$7.00
$2.00
$8.12
$1.00
$9.00
$2.60
$1.00
$1.00
$4.76
$0.66
$3.52
$25.00
$13.46
$4.60
$28.00
$28.00
$1.00
$1.00
$7.84
$3.88
$6.97
$10.00
$9.72
$0.70
$98.41
$0.01
$8.00
$10.00
$1.00
$19.70
§7.76
$25.00
$1.00
$5.00



SAUCEDA, ALEXIS PAULO
SEALE, BO
SHIELDS, PAMELA SUE
SIMENTAL, MELISSA ANN
SLOSS,JOSE
SOLIS, BENJAMIN
STATON JR., GILBERT
THOMAS, RAY ELLIS
TREVINO, JONATHAN
URIBE, RICHARD LEE
VAWTER, GREGORY REY
VAZQUEZ, ALDO D.
VEGA, CARA
VELASQUEZ,MARK
VILLARREAL, NOELIA S.
WEBBER, JAIME
WGLBON, PIM
YBARRA JR., JOEL
YBARRA, FRANCISCO
ZAPATA, IRENE

TOTAL

324121
328226
336947
328811
326193
333642
328822
327828
330303
331625
327847
335239
320507
320111
328547
336782
322220
329279
328853
319125

7/1/2014
9/16/2014
2/23/2015
9/23/2014
8/12/2014

12/16/2014
9/23/2014
9/9/2014
10/21/2014
11/13/2014

9/9/2014
1/23/2015

5/2/2014
4/25/2014
9/19/2014
2/19/2015

6/3/2014
10/1/2014
9/23/2014

4/8/2014

$15.00
$42.80
$0.10
$0.10
$65.00
$10.76
$2.00
$1.00
$1.37
$4.75
$0.10
$4.48
$25.00
$11.00
$1.00
$5.96
$75.00
$0.90
$2.00
$6.72

$2,780.35



